All leaflets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
PIC-8-20-GB
80
22
0G
B
-2
01

(orifice 3 - G1/8)
1
ORDERING EXAMPLES VALVES:
 	 NK 	G 	551B405  		 230V	/ 50Hz
	 NKT 	8 	552A406 	 MO 	 24V	/ DC
	 NKHT	 G	 551B405		  230V	/ 50Hz
voltage
suffix
prefix
pipe thread
basic number
PREFIX TABLE
prefix description power level
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 LP RP MP BP
E T Threaded conduit/hole (M20 x 1,5) - - - 
N K Flameproof - Aluminium (EN/IEC 60079-1, 61241-1)* - - - 
T Threaded conduit (1/2" NPT) - - - 
H T Class H - High temperature - - - 
X Other special constructions - - - 
●	 Available feature
 *	 ATEX solenoids are also approved according to EN 13463-1 (non electrical valves)